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	DATES OF OPEN EVENING
	TIMES
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	BOLTON COLLEGE
 
 
	Thursday 20th October 2022
	5:00pm-8:00pm
	Bolton College, Deane Road, Bolton, BL3 5BG. Tel 01204 482000
 www.boltoncollege.ac.uk     

 

	
	Tuesday 15th November 2022
	5:00pm-8:00pm
	

	
	Wednesday 7th December 2022
	5:00pm-8:00pm
	

	
	Wednesday 8th February 2023 
	5:00pm-8:00pm
	

	THE SIXTH FORM BOLTON
	Saturday 8th October 2022
	Open Morning 10-30am-1.30pm 
	The Sixth Form Bolton , Town Centre Campus: Deane Road, Bolton, BL3 5BG  Tel: 01204 846215 
www.bolton-sfc.ac.uk


	
	Wednesday 23rd November 2022
	5.30-7.30pm 
	

	
	Tuesday 24th January 2023
	5.30-7.30pm 
	

	BOLTON SCHOOL 
( Fee Paying Sixth Form) 
	Thursday 17th November 2022

	7pm
	Bolton School, Chorley New Rd, Bolton, BL1 4PB Tel: 01204 840201



	BURY COLLEGE
  
 
	Wednesday 5th October 2022
	5:00 - 7:30pm 
	Bury College, Town Centre Campus, Market Street, Bury, BL9 0BG Tel: 0161 280 8280
 www.burycollege.ac.uk
  

	
	Tuesday 11th October 2022
	5:00 - 7:30pm 
	

	
	Saturday 26th November 2022
	10:30 - 1:00pm 
	

	
	Thursday 23rd March 2023  
	5:00 - 7:30pm 
	

	CANON SLADE SIXTH FORM
	Thursday 20th October 2022
	5.30- 8.00pm              
	Canon Slade Sixth Form, Bradshaw Brow, Bolton, BL2 3BP Tel: 01204 333343
www.canon-slade.bolton.sch.uk


	THORNLEIGH SIXTH FORM
	Wednesday 19th October 2022	
	5-7pm
	Thornleigh Sixth Form, Sharples Park, Bolton, BL1 6PQ Tel 01204 301351
www.thornleigh.bolton.sch.uk


	TURTON SIXTH FORM
	Thursday 20th October 2022	
	5.30-7.30
	Turton Sixth Form College, Bromley Cross Road, Bromley Cross, Bolton, BL7 9LT Tel: 01204 333239
https://www.turtonsixthform.uk.com/


	RIVINGTON & BLACKROD SIXTH FORM

	Thursday 6th October 2022
	5.00-8pm 
	Rivington & Blackrod Sixth Form, Rivington Lane, Rivington, Bolton, BL6 7RU Tel: 01204 333266
www.rbhs.co.uk 

	HOLY CROSS SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
 
	Saturday 8th October 2022
	10am-1pm
	Holy Cross Sixth Form College, Manchester Road, Bury, BL9 9BB Tel: 0161 762 4500
www.holycross.ac.uk


	
	Monday 17th October  2023
	5.00pm-8pm
	

	MYERSCOUGH COLLEGE 
( Preston) 
	Wednesday 1 September 2022	
	7.00pm-8.00pm
	Myerscough College, St Michael's Road, Bilsborrow, Preston, PR3 0RY
 01995 642222.
www.myerscough.ac.uk


	
	Tuesday 12 October 2022	

	7.00pm-8.00pm
	

	
	Tuesday 16 November	2022	
	7.00pm-8.00pm
	

	RUNSHAW SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
 
 
 
	Saturday 24th September 2022
	10am-2pm
	Runshaw Sixth Form College, Langdale Road, Leyland, Preston, Lancs PR25 3DQ Tel: 01772 622677
  www.runshaw.ac.uk


	
	Thursday 13th October 2022
	3.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Tuesday 22nd November 2022
	3.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Wednesday 1st March 2023
	3.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : 
WORSLEY COLLEGE 
  
	Tuesday 27th September 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	Worsley College- Walkden Road, Worsley, M28 7QD 
 www.salfordcc.ac.uk

 

	
	Tuesday 11th October 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	
	Tuesday 22nd November 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	
	Tuesday 7th February 2023 
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : PENDLETON Sixth Form College 
 ( A Levels)   

	Saturday 24th September 2022
	10.00am – 1.00pm
	Pendleton Sixth Form, Dronfield Rd, Salford, M6 7FR Tel: 0161 631 5000 
www.salfordcc.ac.uk

	
	Thursday 13th October 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	
	Thursday 1st December 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : 
ECCLES Sixth Form College (Vocational)
	Monday 26th September 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	Eccles - Chatsworth Road, Eccles M30 9FJ Tel: 0161 631 5000 
 www.salfordcc.ac.uk

	
	Saturday 26th November 2022
	10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	Monday 6th March 2023
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : 
CITY SKILLS (Apprenticeships/ Vocational) 
 
	Monday 10th October 2022 
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	Lissadel Street, Salford, M6 6AP
 
 www.salfordcc.ac.uk

	
	Saturday 12th November 2022 
	10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	
	Monday 28th November 2022 
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	
	Monday 27th March 2023
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	SALFORD CITY COLLEGE : FutureSkills @ Media City 
 
	Wednesday 28th September 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	Dakota Ave, Salford, M50 2PU
 www.salfordcc.ac.uk
 

	
	Wednesday 23rd November 2022
	5.00pm – 7.00pm
	

	
	Saturday 25th March 2023 
	10.00am – 12.00pm
	

	THE MANCHESTER COLLEGE
16-18 Open Event

	Thursday 13th October	2022		
	5.00pm-7.00pm 
	Ashton Old Road, Openshaw, Manchester M11 2WH Tel: 0333 322 2444   www.tmc.ac.uk  

	
	Thursday 24th November 2022 
	5.00pm-7.00pm
	

	
	Thursday 9th March 2023
	5.00pm-7.00pm
	

	WIGAN (& LEIGH COLLEGE
 
 
 
	Monday 10 October 2022
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	
Wigan Campus: Wigan College, Parsons Walk, Wigan, WN1 1RS Tel: 01942 761600
  www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk

	
	Monday 7 November 2022
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Monday 30 January 2023
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Monday 24 April 2023
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	(WIGAN &)  LEIGH COLLEGE
 
 
	Monday 17 October 2022
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	Leigh Campus: Wigan & Leigh College, Sale Way, Leigh WN7 4JY Tel: 01942 761111           
  www.wigan-leigh.ac.uk

	
	Monday 14 November 2022
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	
	Monday 6 February 2023
	4.30pm – 7.30pm
	

	 WINSTANLEY COLLEGE

 
 
	Thursday 29th September 2022
	3:30pm
	Winstanley College, Winstanley Road, Billinge, Wigan, WN5 7XF Tel 01695 633244   www.winstanley.ac.uk


	
	Wednesday 12th October 2022
	3:30 pm
	

	
	Tuesday 1st November 2022
	3:30 pm 
	

	University Collegiate School

	Thursday 29th September 2022		

	5.00pm-8.00pm
	The Stoller Building,
Deane Rd, Bolton BL3 5AG
Tel: 01204 928700
www.theucs.org.uk

	The Greater Manchester SkillCentre Open Evening ( apprenticeships) 
	Thursday 29th September2022
	4.00-6.00pm
	Greater Manchester SkillCentre Wheelforge Way Trafford Park, M17 1EH
www.gceducationandskills.ac.uk
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